
ISSUE ID: 2017/E/25 
EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN
21-JUN-2017 AND 27-JUN-2017



F3N

F3

F7

F13

F14

CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS

EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY

ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (NON EEA)

EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF 
BRANCH

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 21-JUN-2017 AND 27-JUN-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 28th June  2017

904164
904508
904939

906369
906681
906701
906857

907007

907281
908520
908601
908691
908692

STER CENTURY (UK) LIMITED
GLATT PROTECH LIMITED
CEGEDIM WORLD INTERNAL SERVICES 
LIMITED
WELLA (U.K.) LIMITED
BLACKROCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AGFA GRAPHICS
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 7 LIMITED
APPLIED MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION 
EUROPE B.V.
BMO REP ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC
OPEL BANK GMBH
EMIRATES
EPIC IRELAND RETAIL LIMITED
EPIC IRELAND EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

F7
F7
F7

F3
F3
F7
F14

F7

F7
F3N
F7
F13
F13

22/06/2017
22/06/2017
26/06/2017

21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
12/06/2017

20/06/2017

22/06/2017
23/06/2017
22/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017


