



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/E/25

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 21-JUN-2017 AND 27-JUN-2017

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

F3N	- CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS
F3	- EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY
F7	- ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY
F13	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (NON EEA)
F14	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF
	BRANCH

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 21-JUN-2017 AND 27-JUN-2017

Company Number		Documen	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
904164 904508 904939	STER CENTURY (UK) LIMITED GLATT PROTECH LIMITED CEGEDIM WORLD INTERNAL SERVICES	F7 F7 F7	22/06/2017 22/06/2017 26/06/2017				
906369 906681 906701 906857	LIMITED WELLA (U.K.) LIMITED BLACKROCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AGFA GRAPHICS THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 7 LIMITED APPLIED MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION	F3 F3 F7 F14	21/06/2017 21/06/2017 21/06/2017 12/06/2017 20/06/2017				
907281 908520 908601 908691 908692	EUROPE B.V. BMO REP ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC OPEL BANK GMBH EMIRATES EPIC IRELAND RETAIL LIMITED EPIC IRELAND EXHIBITIONS LIMITED	F7 F3N F7 F13 F13	22/06/2017 23/06/2017 22/06/2017 20/06/2017 20/06/2017				